	� Versatile partial discharge (PD) monitoring
system for medium and high voltage assets
	� Fully parallel voltage and PD measurement on
all channels
	� Remote access and analysis options
	� State-of-the-art digital signal processing
for an immediate data display and in-
depth analysis without the need for further

ISO 9001, ISO 14001,
ISO 17025, ISO 45001
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Order no.
ICMobserver	 PX10900
ICMobserver with extended industrial interfaces	 PX10900-01
Cable set for permanent outdoor installation
(e.g., transformers and switchgear)	 PX17023
Cable set for permanent indoor installation
(e.g., rotating machines and cables)	 PX17199
Options	 Order no.
Mobile communication interface MCI2	 PX90058
2-years VPN license for mobile communication interface	 PX90059
10-years VPN license for mobile communication interface	 PX90063
Industrial monitoring cabinet PDMAR500	 PX90044
Temperature control system for industrial
monitoring cabinet	 PX90056
IP65 protective case for ICMobserver	 PX10381-01
IP65 protective case for ICMobserver with MCI2	 PX10381-02
Set of measuring cables is NOT included with the instrument and must be ordered separately.
ICMobserver